
 

 

 

SBI INFRA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 
(WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF SBI) 

 
INVITES TENDERS ON BEHALF OF 

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
 

FOR 
 

HIRING OF PREMISES FOR AZHIKODE BRANCH 
(RETENDERING) 

 
Corrigendum I 

 (The Bidders who has already submitted the offer in response to our earlier 
advertisement dated 14.12.2018 need not apply again) 

 
Last date for submission of Tenders: extended upto 04:00PM (IST) on  20.06.2019 

 
Opening of Tenders: extended upto 04:30PM (IST) on  20.06.2019 

 
All other terms & conditions of the tender remains the same. 

 
Tenders to be submitted to:- 

 
The Assistant General Manager, 

SBI Infra Management Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 
4th Floor, SBI LHO Building, Poojappura, 

Thiruvananthapuram– 695012 

 

NIT NO:    THI201905016 
 

Name & Contact No. of Official concerned:Smt. Jincy V. (9496512903) 



 


